
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

N° 
6 
8 

99 
95 
14 

7 
147 

15 
144 

85 
1 
3 

18 
231 

5 
4 

55 
111 

68 
78 
91 
27 
93 
28 

122 
118 
157 

72 
77 

112 
155 
108 

23 
76 
89 
58 
48 
69 

137 
81 

150 
148 

Nombre 
FACUNDO CHAPUR 
MATIAS MUÑOZ MARCHESI 
SANTIAGO MALLO 
MARIANO WERNER 
MARIANO PERNIA 
FABIAN YANNANTUONI 
NICOLAS MONTANARI 
EVER FRANETOVICH 
LUCAS VICINO 
RICARDO RISATTI 
JONATAN CASTELLANO 
JERONIMO TETI 
SEBASTIAN GOMEZ 
JOSE MANUEL URCERA 
ALFONSO DOMENECH 
LEONEL PERNIA 
GASTON IANSA 
JOEL GASSMANN 
JULIAN SANTERO 
FERNANDO IGLESIAS 
JONAS MAURELLI 
LEANDRO CARDUCCI 
GERONIMO NUÑEZ 
JUAN JOSE GARRIZ 
ANDRES JAKOS 
ANTONINO GARCIA 
JUAN  B AUT ISTA  D E B ENED ICT IS 
LUCAS TEDESCHI 
MATIAS COHEN 
JUAN PIPKIN 
MANUEL MALLO 
ROBERTO LUNA 
LEONEL LARRAURI 
FACUNDO BUSTOS 
MIGUEL CIAURRO 
MATIAS CRAVERO 
MATIAS MENVIELLE 
MAURO SCHENONE 
IANINA ZANAZZI 
MAURICIO GEYMONAT 
PABLO GRIPPO 
LUCAS BAGNERA 

Make 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FIAT TIPO 
FIAT TIPO 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
PEUGEOT 408 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
C-ELYSEE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
HONDA CIVIC 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 

Mejor T° total 
1:32.854 
1:32.960 
1:32.997 
1:33.244 
1:33.284 
1:33.320 
1:33.339 
1:33.345 
1:33.349 
1:33.361 
1:33.388 
1:33.394 
1:33.398 
1:33.424 
1:33.440 
1:33.451 
1:33.452 
1:33.507 
1:33.604 
1:33.606 
1:33.661 
1:33.695 
1:33.711 
1:33.724 
1:33.825 
1:33.864 
1:33.873 
1:33.912 
1:33.957 
1:34.080 
1:34.098 
1:34.102 
1:34.187 
1:34.479 
1:34.627 
1:34.794 
1:34.965 
1:35.061 
1:35.429 
1:35.706 
1:36.021 
1:36.280 

D if. resp. 1° 

0.106 
0.143 
0.390 
0.430 
0.466 
0.485 
0.491 
0.495 
0.507 
0.534 
0.540 
0.544 
0.570 
0.586 
0.597 
0.598 
0.653 
0.750 
0.752 
0.807 
0.841 
0.857 
0.870 
0.971 
1.010 
1.019 
1.058 
1.103 
1.226 
1.244 
1.248 
1.333 
1.625 
1.773 
1.940 
2.111 
2.207 
2.575 
2.852 
3.167 
3.426 
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Jefe de cronometraje 

Director de Carrera 
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